The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)

#### **Williamson County**

			Ė												

#### Asset Status Change Form

<ul> <li>TRANSFER bet ween county departments ( TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county</li> <li>SALE at the earliest auction * ( DONATION to a non-county entity</li> </ul>					RUCTION due to Health / Safety
Asset Lis	st:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1 E	HP DesignJet Mod# C3195A	ESA58	301711	100098	Non-Working
		***************************************			
	nvolved:				
	ansferor Department): Facilities Maintenanc	е	****		
Transfero Authorize	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff:		Contact Person:		
James Whe	etston		James Whetston		notes **Complete and history = 100 to the help 100 to Table 100 to Tab
Print Nam			Print Name 943-1599	CEIN	
Signature		Date	Phone Number SA WILLIAM	JOTOF SOF WSON COUNT	FIGE Y. TEXAS
<b>TO</b> (Transf	eree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Ware	house			
Authorize	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:		
аррточест	of Suic of Trade III, no signature is necessary.		Contact reison.		
Tony Hill	and the second s		D M		
Print Nam	ne		Print Name		
Signature		Date	Phone Number		
	ve asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed				

#### **Forward to County Auditor's Office**

his Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on

## Williamson County

Print Form

○ TRANS	The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)  TRANSFER bet ween county departments TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county  DESTRUCTION due to  SALE at the earliest auction *  DONATION to a non-county entity					
Asset Li	ist:					
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)	
l l	HP Designjet 800 Prinker	SGL	3902055/1351	4254D	Working	
FROM (T	involved:  Fransferor Department): URS  Fror - Elected Official/Department Head/	AMMAN .				
	zed Staff:	•	Contact Person:			
6	rea Bergeron		LISH POL	Imeyor	-	
Print Na	reg Bergeron me Lug Bugun		Print Name	(		
	he Bacun		943-33	64		
Signátur	re /	Date	Phone Number			
TO (Tran	sferee Department/Auction/Irade-in/Donee):	Hillo	e Blueprint			
	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/	1 (11142	· Sugar	······································		
	zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If bein		n			
approved	d for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	(	Contact Person:	1		
			Carl Cla	<u>psaddle_</u>		
Print Na	me		Print Name	•		
Signatui	re	Date	Phone Number			
* If the ab	pove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispos	o bids are resections	made, the Purchasing Director of sent to the Auditor's Office v	may dispose of o vith a date of dor	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.	
	Forward to Co	ount	y Auditor's O	ffice		
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item #	in Comm	nissioner's Court on			
If for Sale	e, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse or	n	<b>by</b>	·		

## **Williamson County**

Print Form

The following asset(s) is(are) cons				
TRANSFER bet ween county departm SALE at the earliest auction *	ents (* TRADE-IN for new a: (* DONATION to a non		county D Po	ESTRUCTION due to ublic Health / Safety
		.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		***************************************
Asset List:				
Quantity Description (year, make, mo		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VII	Coun Tag	I WYOTKING MON-
1 Canon Laser Chiss	7000 Fux		0935	A 3
1 Tandy Domateix		267104	Aloya	7
1 Comprise Access			A(U	Working
1 Office Equipment - 3	hole Dunch N		N)A	Working
3 Hower Supply	1 0	)A	<u>P(v)</u>	13
Parties involved:	^			
FROM (Transferor Department):	RECINCT -	Two Comm	issioner	_
Transferor - Elected Official/Depar Authorized Staff:	tment Head/	Courts at Dayson		
Authorized Stain:	100 EC	Contact Person:		
Print Name	-1417	Print Name	-0/	***************************************
Kitty Trines		Print Name 260-42	280	
Signature	Date	Phone Number		
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Tr	ade-in/Donee):		MEGT	Comment of the Commen
Transferee - Elected Official/Depai	rtment Head/			
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Repre approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signati	_	Contact Person:	WILLIAMBROE	1 2009
Print Name		Print Name	LVVILLIAMSONG	DUNTYTEXAS
Signature	Date	Phone Number		
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sa asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be				
Forw	ard to Coun	ty Auditor's	Office	
This Change Status was approved as ag	enda item # in Com	missioner's Court on		
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) deliver	red to warehouse on	by		

## Williamson County

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select or	ne)			
	FER bet ween county departments ( TRADE-IN for r			DESTF	RUCTION due to
SALE at	t the earliest auction * OONATION to	a non-	county entity	` Public	: Health / Safety
Asset Li	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
V	Dell Monitor	011).	074299-91618-	NA	No
		5	35:8551	1	
rarties	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): PRECINCT	[_	WO COMMISSIO	ner	
Transfer	or - Elected Official/Department Head/				
Authoriz	zed Staff:	i	Contact Person:		
レル	ATHU COTMES		KTM FOX		
Print Nar	me / Entre		Print Name		
TILLING!	The Use of		200 1100	$\alpha$	
	attry syring		260-7200	<u>ر ر</u>	
Signatur	e J	Date	Phone Number		
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):				
	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/			ECE	
	zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being				
approved	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:	OCT - I	L 2009 📗
Print Nar	me		Print Name	LLIAMSON CO	UNTYCEXAS
Signatur	re .	Date	Phone Number		
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bi I list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed				
	Forward to Cou	unt	y Auditor's Offi	ice	
This Chan	nge Status was approved as agenda item # ir			· · ·	
	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by		

## **Williamson County**

Print Form

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one		***				
TRANSFER bet ween county departments ( TRADE-IN for ne SALE at the earliest auction * DONATION to a		C DESTRI Public	UCTION due to Health / Safety			
SALL at the earnest duction ( BOWN ON to a						
Asset List:						
Quantity Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)			
1 Brown Desk						
Parties involved:	^					
(Transferor Department): Sheriff's off	Tice					
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/						
Authorized Staff:	Contact Person:					
Mike Cowie	/Mille Co	wie				
Print Name	Print Name  943-5261 / 66					
Mits low	943-5261/6	35-6 <u></u>	289			
Signature	Date Phone Number					
FAOM  Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	uction					
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/	JETION	No. of Contract of				
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being						
approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:					
lony HILL	1 ony Tt. LL					
Print Name	Print-Name A	1				
taghel		<u> </u>				
Signature $\mathcal O$ D	Phone Number					
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bid asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of	s are made, the Purchasing Director may f will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of or a date of dona	donate this (these) ation or disposal.			
Forward to Cou	nty Auditor's Offi	ce	-			
This Change Status was approved as agenda item # in 0	Commissioner's Court on					
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by					

# **Williamson County**

	Form	
T I EI I E	17431111	

#### Asset Status Change Form

1	The following asset(s) is(are) consider	ed for: (select one)	
(	TRANSFER bet ween county departments	← TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	DESTRUCTION due to
(	SALE at the earliest auction *	C DONATION to a non-county entity	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety

#### **Asset List:**

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	box full of computer cables, tv cables (outdated, too short)	n/a	n/a	Working
6	computer monitor stands (broken, outdated, used, not needed)	n/a	n/a	Non-Working
3	multi disk storage plastic boxes (not needed)	n/a	n/a	Working
1	3 hole puncher (stuck, broken)	n/a	n/a	Non-Working
1	scotch tape dispenser (broken)	n/a	n/a	Non-Working

Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff:	Contact Person:
L.C. Marshall	Patricia Amison 9.30.09
Print Name	Print Name
2 Mandel September 30,	2009 +1 (512) 943-1349
Signature	Date Phone Number
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): <u>AUCT</u> Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/	ION
Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCT  Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/  Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)  Print Name	Contact Person:

#### Forward to County Auditor's Office

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	



## Williamson County

									9
1	n	rir	٠.	╓.			_		٠
	۲	LEL	н	m٤	7	П	п		

C TRANS	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select of FER bet ween county departments	ew assets of similar type for	the county	C DESTI	RUCTION due to
SALE a	t the earliest auction * C DONATION to			_1 lealur / Safety	
<b>Asset L</b> Quantity	Description	Manufacturer IE (serial, service tag, c		County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	DeskJet 340 Printer				Working
1	APC Back-UPS RS 900	QB0611140563			Non-Working
1	Panasonic DVD recorder	VN61K001314R			Non-Working
1	Epson Stylus C86	FXUY142302		00027819	Non-Working
1	Dell Computer Monitor	MY08G157476031C6BACY			Working
Print Na Signatur TO (Tran Transfe Authori	C September 30 re	Print Name  2009 S12-943-1344  Date Phone Number  Contact Person:	•		
Print Na	me	Print Name	mur.	1.44.44	
Signatu	re	Date Phone Number			<u> </u>
* If the at asset(s). A	pove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no b A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed	ds are made, the Purchasing of will be sent to the Auditor	Director may r's Office with	dispose of o	or donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward to Co	ınty Auditoı	r's Offi	ce	
This Cha	nge Status was approved as agenda item # i	Commissioner's Court on			
If for Cole	the accet(s) was(wors) delivered to warshouse on	by			

## **Williamson County**

Print Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select of FER bet ween county departments			
	• •	a non-county entity	C DEST Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset L	ist:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	T.I. 5660 Adding Machine	0002515		Working
Parties	involved:	2 2 0		
FROM (T	ransferor Department): Sheriff's Office - C.I.D.	560) County SHERIFF	5	
Authoria		Contact Person:  Patricia Amison Print Name  , 2009 512-943-1349  Date Phone Number		
<b>TO</b> (Tran:	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): $4$ $\downarrow$	ction		
Authoria	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
Print Na	me	Print Name		
Signatur	re	Date Phone Number		
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bit list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed			
	Forward to Co	unty Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item # ir	n Commissioner's Court on		
if for Sale	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

#### **Williamson County**

		t.			

			Change Form		
	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (se				
	SFER bet ween county departments ( TRADE-			_ DESTI	RUCTION due to : Health / Safety
(● SALE a	at the earliest auction * C DONAT	ION to a non	-county entity	` Public	: Health / Safety
Asset L	.ist:				
Quantity	ntity Description Manufacturer ID# (year, make, model, etc.) (serial, service tag, or VIN)		County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)	
13	Dell computer towers (replaced / outdated)	2nd pa	ge lists serial numbers	see 2nd page	Working
33	Computer power cords	n/a		n/a	Working
17	Computer mice (replaced)	n/a		n/a	Working
20	Computer monitors (replaced / outdated)	3rd pag	ge lists serial numbers	see 3rd page	Working
25	Computer keyboards (replaced)	4th pag	ge lists serial numbers	see 4th page	Working
Parties	involved:				
FROM (	Transferor Department): 560 - LAW ENFORCEM	ENT INVENTO	DRY		
	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/				
Authori	zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
L.C. Mars	hall		Patricia Amison 9.30.09 1st page o	of 4	
Print Na	me		Print Name		
	May Septem	ber 30, 2009	+1 (512) 943-1349		
Signatui		Date	Phone Number		
<b>TO</b> (Tran	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	AUCTION			
	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/				
	zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If b		Control David		
approvec	d for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	1	Contact Person:		
Print Na	me		Print Name		
Signatui	re	D-1	Phone Number		

\* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are made, the Purchasing Director may dispose of or donate this (these) asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation or disposal.

#### **Forward to County Auditor's Office**

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	



## REPLACED COMPUTER TOWERS READY FOR AUCTION

READT FOR AUCTION						
9.28.09	Service Tags Serial Number	Model #	County Tag #			
1	699B821	DHM	unreadable			
2	7DRL461	DMC	C00475			
3	5FFNT31	DMC	C00372			
4	7KNX811	DHM	C00585			
5	8627C21	DHM	C00486			
6	24RHN31	DMC	C00459			
7	GFFNT31	DMC	C00371			
8	5GFNT31	DMC	C00473			
9	9GFNT31	DMC	C00470			
10	CGFNT31	DMC	unreadable			
11	2G9CK81	DHM	C00928			
12	CFFNT31	DMC	C00481			
13	DG9CK81	DHM	C00929			

## OUTDATED/REPLACED COMPUTER MONITORS READY FOR AUCTION

9.28.09	Serial #	Model #	Color
	33M023800628	VCDTS23956-1M	PUTTY
	KR0688EN47602052B43V	M781s	BLACK
***************************************	MY08G157476032ANBX44	M782	BLACK
	MY0X3782476034ATBZZX	M783s	BLACK
	MX08G157476053BRBN32	M782	Black
	MH17HCRL600279R	710MP S	Black
	8022617	D1025TM	Putty
	MY04D02547603243D4TW	P793	Black
	MX058VYR4760518PAW0G	M781s	Black
	MY0X3782476034ATB00F	M783s	Black
	MY08G1574760336DBAZ8	M782	Black
	MY0X37824760349TB3KB	M783s	BLACK
	MX08G157476053B5B4AB	M782	BLACK
	MX08G157476053B5BJNY	M782	BLACK
	MX08G157476053ASBGW5	M782	BLACK
	MX08G157476053ASBGZP	M782	BLACK
	MX08G157476053AFB8N2	M782	BLACK
	CN04P1214780435DL38C	E772P	BLACK
	MY0X3782476034ATBZZS	M783s	BLACK
	MY08G157476031C8BACY	M782	BLACK

# OUTDATED/REPLACED KEYBOARDS READY FOR AUCTION

9.28.09	Serial Number	Model #	Color
DELL	3862A246	SK-1000REW	Putty
DELL	TH02R4003717139C2479	RT7D30	Black
DELL	CN0W76583717257805TP	RT7D50	Black
DELL	TH05695W3717123C3813	RT7D10	Black
HP	B93AB0ALUSZF3H	KB-0316	Black
DELL	TH02R4003717137N0280	RT7D39	Black
DELL	TH02R400371712AJ1924	RT7D30	Black
DELL	TH02R4003717141F0655	RT7D30	Black
DELL	TH05695W371712A71618	RT7D30	Black
DELL	CN07N2423884026F4601	SK-8110	Black
DELL	CN04N4543717248A072B	RT7D20	Black
DELL	TH02R4003717139C2191	RT7D30	Black
DELL	CN06W610716164C10V66	SK-8125	Black
DELL	TH05695W371712A82044	RT7D10	Black
DELL	CN0RH6597357187D01NE	L100	BLACK
DELL	CN07N2423884236N2P52	SK-8110	Black
DELL	CN0N6250716165A523PO	SK-8135	Black
DELL	TH05695W371712A81557	RT7D10	Black
DELL	CN035KKW388440B7C483	SK-8000	Putty
DELL	TH02R4003717139C2261	RT7D30	BLACK
DELL	CN07N2427161649O1857	SK-8110	BLACK
DELL	TH05695W3717129I1032	RT7D10	Black
DELL	TN02R4003717139C2192	RT7D30	Black
Microsoft	7691400905442	1047	Black
Windows	2194633	238848	Putty

## **Williamson County**

		Fo	

	owing asset(s) is(are) consider		assets of similar type for the county	DEST	RUCTION due to
X SALE a	t the earliest auction *	n-county entity	Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety	
•					
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model,	etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	HP Deskjet 340	n/a		n/a	Non-Working
1	subwoofer HK395	CN0	7E8406980036J1911	n/a	Non-Working
1	printer EPSON Stylus C86	FXU	Y142302	00027819	Non-Working
1	Texas Instrument adding machine TI-5660	Superview 0002	515	n/a	Non-Working
1	Sharp adding machine EL-2197GII	6D06	61701	n/a	Non-Working
Parties	involved:			····	
FROM (T	ransferor Department): 560 - LAW I	ENFORCEMENT INVENT	⁻ORY		
	or - Elected Official/Departme	TT1/			44,400
	ed Staff:		Contact Person:		
L.C. Marsl	······································		Patricia Amison 9.30.09		
Print Nar	ne III		Print Name		
Cianatus	me		9 +1 (512) 943-1349		
Signatur	e	Dat	e Phone Number		
<b>TO</b> (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-i	n/Donee): AUCTION		***************************************	
	ee - Elected Official/Departme				
	ed Staff OR Donee - Represen for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is	_	Contact Person:		
Print Nan	me		Print Name		
Signature	е	Date	Phone Number		
			e made, the Purchasing Director ma Il be sent to the Auditor's Office with		
	Forwar	d to Coun	ty Auditor's Off	ice	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda				
If for Sale,	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to	warehouse on	by		



#### **Williamson County**

Print Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) consider		sets of similar type for the count	У Бест	DUCTION due to
	t the earliest auction *	C DONATION to a non		الاعالات ا	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
1		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			***************************************
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Quantity Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
1	Boston Hug Mfg. Co. B400	4821		n/a	Non-Working
3	pair computer speakers	n/a		n/a	Non-Working
1	Maglite flashlight w charger	39296	76	n/a	Non-Working
1	papershredder WM6	AKG06	88001366	n/a	Non-Working
1	electric pencil sharpener 17	n/a		n/a	Non-Working
Parties	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): 560 - LAW	ENFORCEMENT INVENTO	DRY		
Transfer	or - Elected Official/Departme				
Authoria	zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
L.C. Mars			Patricia Amison 9.30.09		·····
Print Na			Print Name		
Signatur	Mindel	September 30, 2009	+1 (512) 943-1349 Phone Number		
Jignatai		Date	rhohe Number		
<b>TO</b> (Tran	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-	in/Donee): AUCTION			
	ee - Elected Official/Departme				
	<b>zed Staff OR Donee - Represen</b> I for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is	<del>-</del>	Contact Person:		
• •	, ,	,			
Print Na	me		Print Name		
Signatur	re	Date	Phone Number		
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at list of the (these) asset(s) to be do				
	Forwar	d to Count	ty Auditor's Of	fice	
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda	item#in Com	missioner's Court on		
If for Sala	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to	n warehouse on	hv		

## **Williamson County**

Print Form

#### Asset Status Change Form

			***************************************		
	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select		reate of circular trunc for the country		
<ul> <li>☐ TRANSFER bet ween county departments</li> <li>☐ TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county</li> <li>☐ SALE at the earliest auction *</li> <li>☐ DONATION to a non-county entity</li> </ul>				DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety	
			county criticy		
Asset L					Condition of Assets
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	(Working, Non- Working)
1	Canon adding machine P121-DH	A2274	66	n/a	Non-Working
1	Panasonic FAX KX-FP101	9LBFC494701		n/a	Non-Working
Parties <b></b>	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): 560 - LAW ENFORCEMENT I	NVENTO	DRY		
Transfer	or - Elected Official/Department Head/				
Authoriz	zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
L.C. Marshall		Patricia Amison 9.30.09			
Print Name September 30, 2009		Print Name			
September 30, 2009 Signature Date		+1 (512) 943-1349 Phone Number			
Date		Thorse Number			
TO /=					
	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): <u>AU</u> ee - Elected Official/Department Head/	CHON			
Authoriz	zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being	l			
approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)			Contact Person:		
Print Name		Print Name			
Signature Date			Phone Number		
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispose				
	Forward to Co	unt	ty Auditor's Offi	ice	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item #	in Comi	missioner's Court on		

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on by